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City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

   
Project Name:  Fire Protection System – H&R Plant H7103-14-00  
Procurement Specialist: Lylianis Gonzalez 

Specification No. 134740    

Lead Department: Department of Aviation 

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  Wednesday, March 2, 2016 (Site Visit)   

Conference Location: O’Hare Aviation Administration Building (AAB) 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Lylianis Gonzalez lylianis.gonzalez@cityofchicago.org 

 
DPS 312-744-8214 

Serrill Danfield sdanfield@careplusllc.org Care Plus, LLC 312-656-2104 

John Nino jnino@careplusllc.org Care Plus, LLC 773-908-0701 

Annamarie Naimoli anaimoli@careplusllc.com Care Plus, LLC 224-238-9016 

Stephanie Portillo sportillo@careplusllc.com Care Plus, LLC 773-894-3694 

Lisa Kleopa lkleopa@careplusllc.com Care Plus, LLC 773-894-3828 

Mike Maicke mmaicke@careplusllc.org CDA 847-344-7096 

Dominic Henry Dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7575 

David Robbins David.robbins@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-462-7539 

Larry Rubel lrubel@careplusllc.com Care Plus, LLC 312-656-0717 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Kevin Foster  kfoster@careplusllc.com Care Plus, LLC 773-317-1926 

Matt Lentz mlentz@careplusllc.com Care Plus, LLC 312-785-7619 

Matt Gartner mgartner@careplusllc.com Care Plus, LLC 847-903-1784 

Michael Ross 
michael.rose@pcschicago.org 

Pacific 773-290-1566 

Brian Stevenson 
ewalton@griggasandmitchell.com 

GMA 312-690-9095 

Hanna Kalinowski hanna.kalinowski@exp.com Exp 312-616-4127 

Dr. Shorty Mills shortmills@gmaill.com Pagoda Electric & Construction Inc. 708-263-9540 

John R. Oehler joehler@bei-chicago.com Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-593-0001 

Ken Votava ken.votava@femoran.com F.E. Moran Fire  847-498-4800 

Mike Lopez mlopez@affiliatedinc.com Affiliated Customer Service, Inc. 630-434-7900 

Tricia Gavlin tricia.gavlin@hillgrp.com The Hill Group 847-451-5000 
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